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over Salem. One should see this
home to really know what value is
Call Roy Ferris.

4 ACRS EAST

3 bdrm. home. barn, chicken house,
nicely, landscaped, lust remodeled
and tn excellent, condition, shade
trees. CaU Earl West

GROCERY STORE

Shows excellent gross income build-
ing 2 yr. old. win sea. lease or trade
Call Peter Ceiser.

VIEW HOME .
3 bdrm. full basmt. dble. garage.,
beautiful landscaping, view directly

sSl 395
.............. ...$ 795
.L . 595
... . 1...S 545

47 Pontiac Sedan Conpe
41 Pontiac Sport Coupe
'40 2 Dr. Sedan ...
'40 Plymouth, 2 Dr. Sedan
47 Ford Club Coupe

'38 Ford Sedan..
36 Chev. Sedan

'42 Qldsmobile

....$1295

.... .S 29d

.....$ 245

.....$ 995

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Phone

Evenings St Sundays call :

Earl West
Peter Gelser I

Roy Ferns 10

DEPENDABLE baby sitter. Ph.

, 700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board

SLEEPING KM. for 1 or 3 girls. . cook-
ing privilege. 685 M. Church, Ph.
.VT784. '

COMFOHTABLY furn. sleeping niT.
kitchen. laundrw priv. if desired.
Close to Capitol St Willamette Univer-sit- v.

$22.50. With garage 125. Ph.
BOARD room. 850 E St. Ph.
BKT1T.R CARE rOR LIGHT MENTAL

COLONIAL MANOR"
61121 S.E. 112TH AVE.

ORTT AND. ORE PHONE TAbor 8526
f;

OOMS. Kit. privelege, Ladirs only.
V Statesman St. '

St.y'sP. RM. prv. ent. Ph.
SLP. RM 21.11 Center. Ph 2.

CUAN RMS. 20J5 McCoy. Ph.

705 Apartments For Rent

MODERN, UNFURN. 4 rm. and bath.
1st fir., adults, Ph 2--

I RMS. Clean, comfortable. 674" S.
Owrrh St

jCpT,' UNFURNISHED. $32.50 per month
X ffnmi. Call

NKW APT.. Hollywood Dist. 2 rms St

ht. Partly fum. Ph. after 6.

80S Houses For Sole

$595000 ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Older type 3 bedroom plastered house

on Urge lot, near school and bus.
$5250.00 .

2 bedrooms and den; full basement,
large garage and kt north in No. 3
zone. Could use front of lot for bus-me- ss

site.
$3750.00

Nice clean 2 bedroom home on 2 lots,
south, will consider trade for ' acre-
age,

'

Call or See
G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE

818 N. Com'I. St. Ph. dav or eve. 20421

Brand New 5 Rm. Attic
v Hardwood floors in all rms. Fire-

place. Oil furnace. Lot 56x105. Half
blk. to school. Best buy in town.
$10,000.

Look at This
New 2 bedrm. home. Elec. beat. Lot
80x200. $6500. $1000 down 8c $60
monthly. 9 extra lots can be had with
place for $7500. for all St $100 a
month. 3 miles south on pavement
The same in a 3 bedrm.

3 Bedrm. South 23rd
Nice inclosed back yard with fish
pool, shade trees, elec. Ughting sys-
tem, fireplace, etc. Fireplace, hard-
wood firs., liv. rm. 8c din. rm. One
bedrm. down & 2 up. East front
$7900.

On Fairmont
S bed rms. Liv. rm. with fireplace.
Large dining rm. 75 ft. East front.
Nice back yard. Walnuts and shrubs.
$7300. $2000 down.

Art Madsen Realty Co.

I

jHerrallJOwens Co.

3 RM. FURN. apt. upstairs with bath
anl outside entrance to middle sged
couple. No drinking, peta or children.
4.vt s lath.

r AT KEIZER. 4 ronm t. with garage
for rent. No ' drinker r pets. Ph.

TRADES
860 N. LIBERTY

852 Used Cars For Sale
$150. '35 DODGE sedan, motor very

good Ph.
37 PONT, or '31 Chev. cpe. Both

clesn. 1110 S Wh. Vet's project.
'41 OLDS '" club coupe, highest

bidder. 1029 N. 19th. Ph.
ORIGINAL OWNER offers 1948 Pon- -

tiac 4 door Streamliner. Hvdromatic.
Fully equipped. Low mileage. Ph.

CONVERTIBLE bu-y-" Immacculate
1949 Ford convert., radio, heater.

1 cooler system, wheel kirts. spotlite.
back up lttes undercoat, super bal-
loon tires, white sldewall. See at 1384
S. 12fH. St

:36 DODGE PICKUP. Fair cond. Ph.

'40 4 DOOR FORD Deluxe. R 8 H. $
to 7 n.nv 1922 N Coml

38 PONTlAjC 6 cyld. 2 dr. R 8c H. far
above average cond. 1389 N. 9th.
Ph.

'36 CHRYSLER Sport coupe. R it H.
625' N. Winter St.

"38 FORD, new brakes, front end.
paint, motor: R 8c H. $495,

Rt. 1. Box 47. Wallace Road, .

'41 SPECIAL DeLux Chev. 3 pass,
couie. A- -f condition. $?0fl. worth of
extras. This week only. 47.000 miles.
2251 Breyman.

EXCELLENT 33 Fpro 4 dr. sedan, heat-
er, good tires: original paint. $350.
1733 Fairmount. Ph.

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home Of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts. Ph.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

'37 FORD V-- 8 cpe. $250. 1590 Cross
St.

854 Trucks. Trailers For Sale

'41 CHEV. sedan delivery. Very clean.
excel, condition. Ph. Tuesday.
1941 CHE. sedan delivery, verv clean.

excellent condition. Ph.3-69O- 0:

"46 F ORD 5 yd. dump truck, perf.
cond, new nibber, 1710 Fairgrounds
Rd.

856 Wanted. Car Truck

WANTED! CLEAN USED CARS
Bob Marr 2160 So. Commercial St.

MAC'S USED CARS
7RS S. 12th St.

ALWAYS IN THE MARKET FOR
CLEAN CARS. PHONE

Guv McHone f

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY SELL TRADE

323 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

- TERMS
PHONE !I --411 J

856 Wanted. Cars Trucks

USED CARS. Buy St sell. Ron's Motor
Co. 240 S. High. Phone j

858 Motorcycle
43 HARLEY DAVIDSON 74". gd. r ond.
. 9500 mi. 8400. Ph Gervais 2261. .

1947 HIAWATHA Doodle" Bug1moio
scooter, new motor. $40. 1495 ff. 5th.
rOR SALE or trade: '46 Indian ChieL

$545. Ph. Independence t!3W. j

Indian - Cushmaij
MUSTANG WHIZER

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. . Ph.tl-142- 1

f

860 Auio Miecellaneoue
DRIVE OUT Save $$ Braden"i Body

and Paint Shop, 3690 Cherry Ave.
Ph. j

862 House Trailers j

TRAIX.ER HOUSE furn.1: $375 Phone
-- j

SMALL SLEEPLNG trailer suitable for
coastal trip.-fishin- g or hunting. 343$
Center Street or Ph. j

Special 1 j '
New latest 1949 Model Mobllhome with

3 closets, 28 ft . oil heat piped to
bedroom, $2695. Also nice iCurtU
Wright 6 sleeper complete with; bath--
room 12795. .

Securitv Motors
338.1 Portland 'Rosd. Ph.

See Our Complete Linie of
Kit Trailers, sixes 10.' 16. 21. 25j 33 ft
Metal covered with oil heat, putana
elec. ref. and sleep two io fix people.
Cash, terms or trade. . !

Javhawk Trailer Sales
2KiQ Portland Rd Ph ;804$

HOUSE TRAILER BARGAINS; MMS
Sparton Manor, many extras, perfect
rond. Also 1947 American; excel cond.
Reas. terms to approved party. lEyerly
Aircraft Co. Ph.

864 Heavy Equipment f

Guaranteed Used Tracks
1947 Dodge with Logiing

Trailer j $2250
1947 on Studebaker Dump 1650
J945 Federal Long Wheel-bas- e

; 1358
1944 K 8 International-Auxiliar- y

Trans .. : j 1728
1946 Chevrolet 4--5 YD Dump Very

clean 4; i 2158
CMC. Diesel 1

Engine Tag-a-alo- ng axle --f Per-
fect Condition ... j 5500

Truck Sales X'Servir Co.
555 N. Front Pit.

Week-day- s Only Sundays Only

8 month JO week
.75 month .40 month

4.28 six mos. 2 25 six mos.
8 00 yesr 4 00 year

.10 weekij0 year
fin adv.)

1.00 month 0 month
. 6.00 six mos. I.7J six: mos.
11.M year S.OO year

10 unit apartment1;; court conveniently
located for steady rentals. Net in-
come per .' year : over $4000. better
than 13 interest on investment.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
915 S. Commercial Ph. 34590 Eve 39533
2 Rental home near Leslie SchaoC
Downstairs has (2 B R.. LJt.. D.R..
Kit., bath; 1 Bt.. Lr.. & Kit. up.
Basement. : furnace, laundry trays.
This is on a lge. corner lot. Close to
bus. $7500. pi

One of the best! courts In Salem. 10
individual 1 BR.k houses. Hwd.. fire-plac- e.

Rges.. refttlgs.. LR, Kit.. Nook,
bath. Well located to shopping.
State office Bld ; St Bus. $52,500.
Shown bv appt.i only.
Grocery Store and meat mkt.. doing
good business. $4750. or WILL in-

ventory stock,
State St. 3 BR. Older type home, lot
47x231. No. 3 zone. $5,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Ustlngs Personal

Service
lM So Corril St. jPh. 38389 Eve 37440

$110 Modern 5 ' Room home with 2
rm. apt upstairs. Located in Busi-
ness Zone; Room on lot for business
bidg- - This is first time offered for
sale. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone4J21Ev520
IT DOESN'T rdfet anything to call

or cbmt and ee m at 2605
Maple ave. 4 at any time. 1 will be
,lad to show yoi a real bargain on
a trailer ct. and apt. house. I am leav-
ing Salem so am; offering this place
at a rrrir-- to eiu aome ht.
No competition igood business, long

lease, living quarters, fountain and
equipment Ask Mr. Bean to tell you
about this one. j:i

SALEM RfcALTY CO.
: REALTORS

J4?JI.HifhJti Ph.
ALMOST NEW bdg. in the center of

Hollywood business dist.. 2045 Fair-
grounds Rd.- - Attractive living quar-
ters in rear. JDycell. business loc.

3--1 18L
PRICE SLASHED! 7 unit motel, trailer

park, service ita.. and home. excelL
Income, everything Included. By
owner. 3500 S.jjjomjl St.

FOR LEASE- Service station in Holly-
wood Dist. at Inventory and equip-
ment. United Petroleum. Call E110S
Portland. Ask fr Mr. Moore or Mr.
Sikcs. s .

BARBER S HOP, good location, rea-

sonable rent, long lease. 1997 Falr-ajrounc- H

R d. b

BUSIiMESS building in heart of Holly-woo- d

With 5 y?. lease. 1545 N. 16th.

3 NEW 1 B R. h omes plus owners
2 B.R home, floom for expansion.
No trades; 1846 iN. 5th.

806 Houses For Sale

BY --OWNER: Small unfinished hse: V

Acre $2250 $200'L dn. Ph.
$600.; DOWN

Modern two bedroom home, wired for
ranee. Auto, ho water. Year round
creek. '2 A. lotp $4500. 875 Vista. Call
afternoons nleaie.

Hi' OWNER: Sma.ll unfinished hse, "s

icre. ?;5ff. .?00 dnw n ;Ph .

2 B R. HOlTsE. uiifVn. Sell below cost.
Gar., very liveable. View prop. 820
Hansen Ave. ij .

3 B.R. HOt?SE, fiirn. Close in north.
4fiO0. Ph ,

FOR efficient aniS effective sales ser-vic- e

caJI the Saem Realty Co. NOW.
BY OWNER; 2 bdrm. home. Centrally

located. Possesypn 2 wk.. 622 N. tith.
NEW 3 bdrm. down, unfinished attic

hardwood floors, Bendix washer,
blk. to bus. Near rchool. $1300 down,
halance FHA. ph.

CLEAN. MOD. home wifh some income.
4 bdrms , dble jplumbl. Basm't . furn.
etc. Corner location. 2 lots or 1. 1810
Trade St.

"2 B.R. RANCH style, full, dry bsmt..
oil furn.. lovely wooded lot. Z lire-plac-

$11,500. 645 Ratcliff. Ph.

Business
ADDING MACHINES '

All makes used' machines, sold, tent-
ed, repaired. Roen. 458 Court Phone

f!

APPLIANCE SEftVICK
Bendix. Kelvipator and Hot point

Sales and Servic. Ralph Johnson Ap-
pliance 35$ Center St. Phone

YEATER Appliance Co.. 253 No Lib
Ph. if

AUTOMOBILE REPAI
AiTTri Drpiiiir AmiTinf low Dricea

Easy Payment Plan-- 12th St Jurction
Auto Wreckers. Ph. .

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 810 N. ComT
AT VOIR DOOaV GRLNP1.NO

Lawn mowers, scuaors. knives hjrr- -
ened. Uexter. kbo center,
BLANKET WASHING

Guar. work. 14go "D" St Ph.
HRA'.FS

Mike Panes- - 27a S Com! PhJ-5- 1l

Brake St wheel aligning specialist.... ...... 1' fHll..lll).ll
nr. N ROBINSON. Phone
LT CRAWLER, dozing

. . . -
FRAME br masonry const Remodel-tr.- g.

new foundations. Alt Bros..
t'KMLNT

CiH.ur.ilr Hnvwav anvthine cement.
Prompt service. Drake. Ph.
CKMKNT CONTRACTOR

RlWWAYSrSlDE'ALKS. rOUN-DATION- S.

anything concrete. Ph 24850

COM M .Kt IAI KMSHitsailun
Fngidaire sales and service. Ritchie

Fagg. Inc.. 1860 State. Ph. 3-- w

Ray Jones a rreo ragg
COMMERCIAL A"tT"

Letterheads, cartoons, busuiesa sigs
trade marks, photo retouching. Bob
Browne, Salem Engraving Ph.
215 s Commercial
M.i:CTRlCALCOVTRACTING

VINCES" Elect?ic for electrical wir-
ing, contracting-tepalrln- g. Ii7 S Lib
erty Phone
rX: CT R1CAL WIRXNG

SALEM Equipment Co. Phone
FURNACE CLEANING

HblXANDTlX'RNACE CO.
TJO Kearn e.v

' Phone
MJMIliATlNG .

INSECTICIDE or germacide commer-
cial fumigating SpecUl rates on large
lot East Salem fumigators Ph.
rt'RNITfRE RESTORING

We specialize 'sin restoring antique
furniture. Lambert s Ph.
hailing:

LESTER DeLapp Truck Service
Coml hauling fc furniture moving
Dally service toV Portland Ph.
HKALTH j

Almorays. Harley Pugh. Ph.
HEATING

iudsonV 279 N Coml. Ph.
HOUSrHOLO PRODUCTS

i R Watklns o products 1717 Cen- -

tef St.. Salem Ph Free del
INSULATION Wr.ATHOtSTRIPPJNG

FUTURE IXStyLATTNG Co
A B C. insulation Co. Ph. "

L. H CUwson Co. 1132 Broadway
LANDSCAPING

Choir ornamental shrubbery, f A
Ooerfler St Son. 150 ff lanesstar

h $.1323

bHARPENING4-Cuaranta- ed service.
New puwet and hand mowers .Cat
Harry W Scott 3 147 So. Coml St

LAWN MOWtlRS. s.saors. knlve
Qiarpened Dexter SO Center 8 --9tSX
LIGHTING FIXTCRKS

Salem's exclusive Ughting store. t$
1 Hteh Senator Hotel Bldg
UMBU ; ijj

"

MlU prices. W Salem Lbr -- 593

MOVING
TRUCKS and cars for rent Blauketa

furnished Smltty s Capper Sei win.

NELSON NEWS
HOME tc INCOME

A 3 unit Apt. house, especially well
furnished easy walking distance
from the State Capitol, Univ.. Mem-
orial hospital & S. side Industry, cen-
tral sawdust heating plant. M1.5O0.

INCOME ACREAGE FINE VIKW
GOOD HOME PARTLY FURNISHED

4 A. in well cared for bearing fil-

berts. 1 A. homesite and shrubbery.
Rancho type home. Insulated. L.R..
D.R., kit. 2 bdrms, guest quarters,
part bsmt. with L. facilities, hdw.
firs.. pined oil frnce.. dbi. gar.. Price
of $f4.700 includes elec. range, rugs
and refrig. Property has good pri-
vate wtr. system and marvelous view
of Polk County hills and river chan-
nel.

NELSON NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men who
Specialize

702 N. High Ph. 22

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

2 Year Old S room modern home.
Price. $6000.

Englewood District. Neat t bedrm.
home. . Large garage. Price only
$a.ooo.

Furnished Practically New S room
house, large living room. Elec. heat.
Att. garage. 2 large lots. Price furn-
ished $8750. $6300 G.L loan payable
$50 per mo. can be assumed.

LEO N. CHILDS. INQ- - REALTORS
344 State St. v ph.

Evenings call: ''or
NEW 2 B.R HOME. E. Nob Hill. $1450

dn. hal F.H.A. Ph,
LOOKING FOR A HOME WITH EX-

TRAS. Lovely, shaded, corner lot ih
Englewood. Large, beamed, carpeted
living rm.. 3 bdrms. 1 bath. A.C.
oil heat. Practically new. priced far
below present building costs. Call
nw"i--" ;

FB R.. Hse.. 2 chick & 1 brooder hse.
1 a . Swegle Dist. $7000.

3 BR. hse.. 2 a, Rt. 1, West Salem
$6300.

3 B.R . hse.. IOTA. Skyline Rd.. $10,600.
50x100 Lot. So. High St., $2500.
2 B.R... Hse.. 2 A.. Pringle Rd., $8000.
2 BR. hse.. unf. attic. Bruce St,

$8750.
S BR hse.. unf.. attic, Englewood

$14,750
2 B.R.. Hse, West Salem. $1000.
2 B R., hse.. Clear Lake $5600.
2 B.R . Hse.. Keizer Dist. $9600.
3 B R . Hhe.. Waconda. $5550.
3 B.R , hse.. Keizer Dist. $7950.
4 B R , Hse.. Keizer Dist.. $9500.
4 BR, Hse.. 1 A:. Keizer Dist. $6300.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

665 Chemawa Rd.
mile west of Keizer School

Ph. or

SACRIFICE
Large. 2 B.R.. home with huge L.R..

D.R.. kitchen, bath, enclosed back
porch, garage, near shopping cen-
ter on bus line. Easy terms. Ask for
Bergland.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph.

?VM!J?i-43- 8 1
BETTER N TWO ACRES

Beautiful lawn & Shrubs. 8 yr. old
2 BR. home with Large L.R., Se
Dinette. Cozy Kitch A-- bath. On bus
line, Macadam road, only $8500.

$50.00 DOWN
Large 93 foot frontages, excellent
view, $550. and $650.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
475 Center St. Ph. 22577

Eve. Ph. 31770

Sale or Trade
West Salem 3 B.R.. home. 1 --floor
needs some finishing. Consider sub-
urban property.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capital St.
Office Ph. Eve. or

Directory
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, maa- -
dolin banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing, t. A. Doer-ne- r
& Sons. 130 No. Lancaster. Ph

OIL CIRCULATOR SFRVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph.

OIL FURNACE, BURNER SERVICE
Llovd Robinson. 1025 N. 17.

PAINTING
PA INTTNG St decorating, interior St

exterior. 635 Curchdale ave. Ph.
Painting and papering. Tree estimate

Phone 3-- 13. $57 Shipping
PAPERHANGINO

JERRY JOHNSON.
And painting Don Lucero. Ph.

PLUMBING
GENERAL repair and Dumps. De-

catur 8c Maer 970 S. Coml. Ph.
Judson's, 27 No. Coma Ph.
Repairs. Bill Skew is. Phooe

P.CMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St

PRACTICAL NURSES REGISTRY
Practical nursing day Ac night. Ph
PUMPS

BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fairbanks-Mors- e Sales and service

Allen Hdw. 238 No. Coml. Ph.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

REWEAVING
Reweaving 8c Mending. Ph.

SAND AND GRAVEL
Walling Sand and Gravel Co Crushed

rock. For roads and driveway. Cement
Ready -- mix concrete Carden sand
Bulldozing drainage and ditching ird fhovel snd drag line; Phone
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

BY OWNER. Sale or trade for Salem
property. 2 bdrm. mod. home, less
than 1 yr. old. rirepl.. Oil heat, utility
rm. with auto, washer. Choice loca-
tion near Park. Phone SUverton 3203
or write Mrs. M. McMillin, 236 Jerome
St, SUverton.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

Better Cars
a

Better Prices
From vour Buick Dealer

147 OLDS 78 SEDAN ..$169S
We have refinished this car la
beautiful maroon.

146 PONTIAC CONVERTIBLE 1695

1947 DE SOTO SEDAN CL 1599

1941 BUICK SeDANET 1199

Premium In every respect, re-
cently repainted and overhauled
almost new tires and seat cov-
ers.

1940 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN.. $50

Just repainted Pine Green and
it gutters like a JeweL

1941 PONTIAC CONVERTIBLE 825

1939 NASH COUPE 49$

1937 PONTIAC SEDAN 279
'

OTTO J. WILSON CO.
.'V.

Commercial at Center

Bargains for the Week
1941 Cher. Sedaa $399
1937 Plymouth Sedan . 369
1937 Chev. Sedaa . 325
1938 Ford Sedaa. 145

Truck Sales & Service Co.

555 N. Front Ph. 3-91-
31

37 CHIV. CPf. with radio V beater.
good nibber. at. t box ib. rn. ih

47 CUSTOM DODGE 4 dr. sda. beau-tif- ul

blue, sra super CMehloa tire.
A- -l cond, clean t throughout Carl
Jensen. 392 S. High. Ph.

U CHEV MASTta 2 dr. $75. Beater,
seateovers. 807 Rasrvs St, SUverton.
Ph. 4123.'

i47 Buictf ilDAWf-rr- l LoW uinc
AGE. CALL DARBY SERMON 31

DAYS ONLY.
1937 FORD. R 8c H. 735 Breys Avenue!
VERY CLEAN mo Plymouth coupe.
reasonable, can eves, or sun.

'4$ MERCUBY convertible, fully equip,
pad. Maroon. $1408. 1 mi. X. ed attU
vertoa. Pot Seymanskt

806 Houses For Sal

3 Bedroom late built plastered house
clcxe to Salem Height School. Lot
70x170. Price $4700.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. 34121. Eves. 25208

UNFINISHED HOME
We have an unfinished 3 B.R. mo-

dern home with a large lot on
Browning Ave. The home can be
completed at a very small expense.
It s a bargain at $4000. and $2000.
will handle.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N High St. Office

Eve: or
EQUITY IN 2 "B. R. modern home

on one acre location in Santa Clara
district 555 Kourt Drive. Eugene.
Will trade for 3 B.R. home in Salem
Cltv or suburban. Ph. mtrat.

i Rrnnu houe as is. $4000. Large
lot. 653 Jefferson st. Ph.
BY OWNER : New 2 bdrm. home. F.H.A.

terms. $600 dn. Ph. 542 Bliler

vrur R R home, lane shade trees.
bus by door, hardwood floors, fire-
place. Plenty of closet space, elec. heat
equioped with new Zenith ranee 8c

refrigerator. See this st 2455 D st
Open eves 7 to 8:30 or ph.

$5800. 5 acres on creek, good 9
rm vmit with basement, furnace.

$11,500 nearly new 2 B. R. home.
with knottv pine den ana fireplace,
large L.R.. D R. kitchen, double garage,
large lot.

OMER'S REAL ESTATE
460 N. 13th Ph.

BY OWNER
Spacious 2 bdrm. home, 'j acre near

Keizer sch. on bus line., lg. dining rm.
8c kit., extra lg. garage., hdwd. floors,
fireplace, insulated 8c weatherstrip-pe- d.

Drive to 4840 N. River Rd. and
then Ph. FJLA. terms avail-
able ,

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full base-men- f.

fireplace in basement and liv-

ing rm. Large lot, plenty of flowers
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-

sides garage. Imm. possession. Priced
low. For appointment ph. owner.

BY OWNER: 2 blks. W. of Salem Gen.
hosp. 2 bdrm. late built piped oil
heat. att. garage, hardwd. firs., full
bsmt Immediate poss. 639 Catterline
Ave. Ph. or

KINGW00D HEIGHTS
2 B.R. home, bsmt., rumptis rm.. oil

heat, 2 fireplaces, new carpeting.
F H A. Call owner.

OPEN HOUSE
Dally until 9 p.m. By owner, builder.

New 2 bdrm. F.H.A. home with built-i- n

Thermador elec. range. Bendix.
fireplace, picture windows. Venetian
blinds, hrdwd. floors, copper 1 ibe
plumbing, insulated, weatherstripped.
automatic oil heat, patio, city water,
lg. It nice view. A sacrifice at $10,900.
Come S. on 99E to 99 Cafe. Turn right
up Ewald Ave. to first street left
(Weltv Ave. Second hse. on right.

BY OWNER
3 bdrm. Englewood home, furnace, fire-

place, full basement. Imm. occupan-
cy S9850 1665 Madison. Ph.

2 B R. HOME, well built, plastered in-
terior, oil circulating heat, large liv-
ing room, kitchen, nook large bath.
Plenty of built-in- s. Screened back
porch, garage, insulated fruit house,

a acre lot. 20 beaming fruit and nut
trees, grapes, berries, nice shrubs. 1

blk. to city and school buses and
excel, shopping center. $6800. Ph.

j
Snap-Furnishe- d

$4750. Owner leaving. Nearly new
L.R.. K.. D. Rm.. One bedrm down,
room for 2 up. Utihty rm. Elect W.
system. Garden tn. Near store St
City bus. North, i, A.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph. 34590 Eve 39536

Acre in City
Good 2 bd. rm. house with liv. rm..
kitchen and nook. Bath, lota of
closet space. Very well constructed,
and in good condition. Shrubs and
shade trees. All kinds of fruit, nuts
and berries. Fruit room, garage and
hen house. aU for $6800. Call Berg-
land with

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1338 State St. Ph. or

Eve.

Owner Leaving Town
MANBRIN GARDENS
89,950 old. mo-
dern style home. Living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, bath, inside util-
ity room. Wall-to-w- all xarpet In
living and dining roornsjLarge lot.
Electric heat. Bus by door. This Is
a real buy.
Call or see Andy Halvorsen.

Phone or home
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

New Location
CENTER AND HIGH

$8000 Buys this good 2 bd. rm. home
in Englewood dist. Pull Basement,
Aut. oil fur. Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eve. 39441

807 Aptsu. Courts Tor Sol

DONT MISS this good easy living
and Income property in choice location
at coast. Nearly new insulated and well
constructed. Priced for quick sale and
easyi terms, or will trade in residence
or other Salem property. Writ States-
man' box 855.
12 UNIT MOTEL, all modern. Wall to

wall carpets, elec. heat 8 rm. house
with fireplace, hdwd. floors. Psved
drive Priced right. C. W.' Bartell.
3355 Portland Rd:

Retire With 10 on Your
Investment

By Owner: New 4 unit
apt with separate rm. home on 1

acre of gr ramily orchard, garage
8t small chicken hse. Wonderful view.
Prtp. in beautiful town. Located tn
the heart of Oregon fishing at hunt-
ing. $1$.C00 will handle. Ph. 4123, 907

Reserve St, Sllvertoo, Ore.

808 Lots For Sals)

CHOICE VIEW LOTS ON
WArosarktrarT fTTXX.

In tba Falrmount View Addition. Pric
ed at only 8390 eacn. ineae cnoace
view lot are all restriced and with-
in the city limits with city facilities.
Coma tn and let us show yon the
most exclusive building sites in Salem

LARSEN HOMX St LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Commercial St. Ph.

Lots 80x112. City water: oo bus; de
sirable restrictions; auv. x our m
terms. Located N. of Ratcliff Dr.

EDW. A. DYCK REALTOR
32S N. Commercial Street
Ph. at -

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PRESS : j

The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively to the use for republication
ef all the local news printed In this newspaper, aa well as all

AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP BUREAU Of
ADVERTISING

Advertising Representatives Ward-Griffi- th Co.. New l'ork. Chicago,
San Francisco. Detroit

MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

or .
2 RM APT., completely furn. Cloae

In: 241 N. Cottage.
LARGE, completely furnished apart-roe- nt

to sublet. Contact Mr. Harry
Sr.-.f-t 147 S. Ccm'l. St.

I AND 3 RM. FURN. apt-i- . Will take
children, no drlnkmr. 2310 N. 4th St.

JURIS. 1 St 2 nr.. apt. Trailer hae.
vn re 160 ITnion. Ph

bTpACIOUS APT. to beautirul court,
unfurn. except for refrigerator ; and
ran?e. Auto, laundry. Call at 907 S.
itt' rteri 10 a m.

frpSTjflRS apt., light housekeeping.
SI' are . bath. Inquire 1188 N. 4th, apt.
4 iiOKtaun.

f RM. FURN. apt. refrig.. pri bath
and ent 1535 N. Church, art. 6. Call

HEW AND attractive 3 dm. & bath.
All elec.. unfurn.. except for range 8c

refru Apply at 1355 McCoy.
tlOD ST. fir. 3 nn. apt , nicely furn.

pri. hath At ent. 43 Union
. I ROOM housekeeping aot. 103 Mar-

ion
I ROOM fum. apt. UtilitM-- s paid. 1430

Broadway.

707 Houses For Rsmt

I BD RM. MOD. home $S5 Edw. A.
Dvrk. Realtor. Ph.

RT.W 3 ledrooin house. Electric h eat.
I W Market Ph.

NEW 1 RM. urn cat) in All utilities
iid. $.'10 mo. Fir Crest. 3S)10 N. River

R 1.

NEW 1 B.R. home. v about Aut(.
Stove, relrig., adults. Xo pet. Inq

1M-- N.5th
"TRAILER HOUSE, adults only. $18
Bio 17:i N. Water.

MOD 2 B.H: unlurn. house. Inquire
tW S :th st . W. Salem.
4 RM HSE. With bath, .completely furn.;

with garden space. Rt. 2. Box 177B,.:

)l0 Wanted To Rent Houses
DISABLED VETERAN and family need

J a R home. Will pay iflO per month.
It i ixd one, miKht consider buying
tl' (all. Ph after 6 p.m.

i Ort i B R. hse, responsible vetern',
Auif 1 Will lease. 1 yr. old child;
W. J. Bender, 3053 Harrison, Cor-- f

i us uie.
BKOROOM hou.e wanted. PhT
BEDROOM house with garage. Ex

clusive district, $60. Ph. be- -
t vvrrn 9 and 5. 1 I

wNTF.b Furnished living quarter
neat college in September for law
aturiVnt and expec'ant wife. David
Swart. ?23 8th, Corvalhy.
FURN 1 OR 2 BR house by couple

with 3'i yr. old girl, local reference.
Contact Mr. William?, mgr. Vista
Meat Mkt. Ph. ,

FAMILY, mcl. 3 children, r.eed unfurn.
be. Will give proper care, Ph.

714 Business Rentals

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores. Also alley

warehouse with elevator. State Fin-
ance Co. Tel.

6FFICE SPACES and desk spaces for
rent or lease. Ph.

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.

00 Heal Estate
802 Business Property
FOR SALE: New groc. store bldg. and

fixtures. X gas pump. cabins. N. of
, Salem on hwy. 9a. W. J. Jarms Rt.
I " 7. BoxJ45.JPh. '

ffH.im Concrete" bldg IS fur. apU.
Low rentals and Clone in. This ts
clean and a good investment. CallHrvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate-Co- .

Realtors 341 Cnemeketa St.
I h. 3S27I Eves. 39441

Lunch Counter
$100 dn. will handle 10 stools. S
booth Rent $25 per mo.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capital St.

XHfice ph. Eve. or
"TOR SAtE: One -- man frozen food
locker in small live town, $1.75 cubic
foot rental scale. $20,000, terms. Less
for cath. Owner. Reply box 747. The
Stateninajv '

RESTAURANT for lease on main
hwv. Statesman box 896.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-

Per line "; ..15c
Three Insertions ter Une . 45c
Tt Insertions, per lino .'7o
On month per line $2.SS
(Ootslde or Sslem, .

esc lino l
Minimum two lines. Cesat S
words to line.

leaders to city briefi lino Vt
Thm deadline for classified an4

rewtsT adTertlstng is 5:45 p.m dally
Only emergency "lost" ads will
acreuied after thai Hour.

The Statesman reserres the rtgKI
ta reject questtonabNr advertising
It furthei reserves V.it right to place
all advertising under the proper
lassifiratioo.
the Statesman assume no flnaa

etal retponsibllrry for errors which
may appear In advertisemenu pub-ilfh-ed

in rU columns ana Hi eases
t.'iere this paper to at fault willreprtnt that part of an adverttse-me- nt

la whtcn the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman bos number,, foe aa
addresi is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefor be
answered Oy letter The Statesman
' not at liberty to divulge tnfor-natto- n'

aa ta the iCenttt of aa ad
--ertiser using "EltrvJ" ad, -

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

j 1326 State St. Ph.
A TT 11 rAn ivxceiient any qMvau
A very neat 2 B R,, home on S A.

' of good soiL 2s A. in choice berry
crop. Fine barn, chicken and rabbit
hse.. family orchard good well, some
timber. A very nice place.

5 Duplex Units
10 rentals, nearly new. income $420
per mo. Owner reduced price to
$37300. Terms can be arranged.

A
'A 140 A. North

All in cult., good soil, old type bldg.
$180 per acre. Terms can be Strang- -
ed.
Suburhan Close in East
Very nice close in for sub-divisi-

about 25 A. Beautiful 3 B.R., home,
basm't oil heat, hwd. firs., lovely
lawn. dble. gar., good barn and out-bldg- s..

farm machinery. Owner will
trade on income property. Call Mr.
Noonchester.

H. E. Corey Heal Estate
1365 N. Broadway V Ph.

"Eve.

Best Buys'
BUSINESS OPP.
7 UNIT APTS.

Completely furn., select location,
walking dist. from State house, shop-
ping dist. & schools. Basement, auto,
heat. Gross income per mo. $405.
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